Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document

1.

Agency Name Date Stamp
Sacramento County i 3 s
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)

cateme §02

For Official Use Only

Supervisor Don Nottoli, District 5 b7 »
Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)
Rebecca Sloan, Chief of Staff

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

D Amendment (Must Provide Explanation in Part 3.)

916-874-5465 nottolid@saccounty.gov R e
2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes No[J Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 39.00
Event Description: Sacramento River Cats Vouchers Date(s) 05 , 04 , 22 09 , 28, 22
Provide Title/ Explanation
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  Yes No[J Ifno:
Name of Source
Was ticket distribution made at the behest If yes:
o Yes Bl No[] Official’s Narme (Last, Firs)
of agency official?
3. Recipients
* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual. * Use Section C to identify an outside organization.
Number
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Passes
Sacramento Public Libraries: Isleton, Rancho
Corova, Walnut Grove, Courtland 80
County Probation and Department of Child, distributed by public agencies to individuals/families
Family and Adult Services 60
s Number
B. Name of Individual of Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
(Last, First) Passes
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
If checking “Ceremonial Role" or “Other” describe below:
Ceremonial Role D Other I:] Income D
If checking “Ceremonial Role” or “Other” describe below:
N f Outside O izati Number
C <yame of Lutsice Yrganization of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
(include address and description) Pacias
See attached list - 13 Organizations vouchers provided by program/organization adminstrators
260
4. Verification

I have read and understand FPPC Regulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance
with the requirements.

WW Jasmine Osmany Special Assistant May, 5, 2022
/srﬁﬁe of Agency Head or Designee Print Name Title (month, day, year)
Comment:

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



..Emm_,mgmo:_w ‘Last ZNJm : ,mqm.dz»? ~|Organization:. ,m...:m_ B ‘Phone:: focuher:-Code;
20|Beaver Natalie Isleton Library nheaver@saclibrary.org 916-264-2700 G5I0NFK5YFO
20|Powell Laura Rancho Cordova Library Ipowell@saclibrary.org 916-274-2700 GCMFOSIGIRG

Roberts Family Development derrell.roberts@robertsfdc.org, 916-646-6631, 916-
20|Roberts Derrel Center jacquelyn.kendricks@robertsfdc.org 803-8461 GEQDFOQLOHR
20{Beaver Natalie Walnut Grove Library nbeaver@saclibrary.org 916-274-2700 GKK99FJ9X
20|King Gregory Always Knocking lovalkingent@yahoo.com 916-470-2077 GKYUC8FSKHL
20}Johnson April Aging Up, Foster Youth april@agingup.org 916-265-4032 GTACOG5M33P
20{Sahota Larry American Legion Post 233 larrysahota@citilink.net 916-687-4875 GTP5P7BCN6C
20|Blanchard Shelley Cordova Community Council shelly@cordovacouncil.org 916-273-5707 GULYOVW740F
20|Scheisker Heather Cordova Senior Center hschelske@crpd.com GVX18M2ZFK
20{Beaver Natalie Courtland Library nbeaver@saclibrary.org 916-775-4486 HOLIPNPOC6
20|Brubaker Becky Elk Grove ACT rbrubaker@egact.org 916-685-7666 H3H19ZRZ8UR
emily@projectride.org
20{Lamm Emily Project RIDE tina@projectride.org 916-685-7433 x 122 HACCUKAMQ4Q
Folsom Cordova Community
20|Sanger Robert Partnership rsanger@thefcep.org 916-361-8684 HCOMIJKKRFXT
20|Tonja Edelman Foster Grandparents edelmant@saccounty.net 916-875-3569 HE6QIVZVTFW
20|Yarber Chief Marlon Juvenile Support Groups varberm@saccounty.net 916-875-8005 HFETZ44WXQ,
20|Kunzel Shane Mather Veterans Village skunzel@vetsresource.org 916-273-8947 HNINCFJIO3P
20{Vega Lucia Mustard Seed School lucia@sacloaves.org 916-447-3626 HXD54P3UQOSN
20|Cardoza Heather Next Move hcardoza@nextmovesacramento.org 916-454-2120 10XLJI1DKSE
20|Parker Mary Retired Senior Volunteer Program |parkerm@saccounty.net 916-875-4242 12PYKFX8FM
20|Rod Borba Corodva Softball rod.borba@dignityhealth.org I3129CCOSRM
400




